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Product name Bi-Di OLT dB kit. High power SM (1310/1550nm). Memory

Product code 4211029

GTIN 7332811232985

ETIM-Class EC000305

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

OLT-55A-H is a dual-wave, high power PM, colour display
Laser Source: 1310/1550nm, > -4dBm
Power Meter: 850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625nm, -50 ~ +27dBm

USB port, PC software, Bidirectional Loss Testing, Power Monitoring, Auto Wavelength Recognition, Rechargeable battery.

Measurements
Weight 315 g

Technical Specifications - Test & Measurement Equipment
Fibre Type Singlemode

Calibrated Wavelengths 1310nm, 1550nm


